North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35321

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 10, 2022

Home: 11 (11U) CSA North Broncos Blue

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: FLp 11A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (11U) NCF West Gold
01 23 4586 789

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

11 (11U) CSA North Broncos Blue

01
10
11
13
14
15
16
02
20
23
28
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
91

Name
Jayden Lopez Cirio

Esteban Sandoval Salinas
Jacob Rodriguez

Angel Romero Salazar

Henry Peralta Hermenegildo

Axel Flores De La Rosa
Netzer Dominguez Serrano
Nathan Sierra Ballesteros
Anthony De la Torre
Christopher Cruzalta Lara
Francisco Arellanes
Dereck Cano Romero
Zeus Patricio Anorve
Caleb Arredondo
Jayden Arellanes Figueroa
Iker Casillas Estrada
Jason Lira Segovia
Uziel Castro Nava

Sergio Rodriguez Segovia

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (11U) NCF West Gold

CELL

No. Name Goals

01 Kellen Couch

Misconduct

40 Arthur Bender
42 Mason Brannon
44 Drew Brown

46 Brody Cox

48 Alex Dede

50 Jonah Jackson
52 Hudson Kelly
54 Daniel Lambeth
56 Charles Oliver
58 Jonah Rementer
60 Reid Simpson
62 Landon Stanley
64 Reese VanDyke
66 Dalton Warner
68 Landon Wright
70 Samuel Zacharias

94 Forrest Chapple

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




